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Login sequence diagramProject Team Structure

1) Team Structure
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Project Plan
As of 19 Oct

2) Project Plan

Activity

October ‘22 November ‘22 December ‘22 January ‘23 February ‘23 March ‘23 April ‘23

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

All-in-one app Development Testing

Prod.

Deploy

Hungry Hub Integration Development Testing

Prod.

Deploy

• Confirm Requirement

• API Spec.

• UI Design

• Develop (tentative)

• SIT (tentative)

• UAT (tentative)

• Production Deployment

HH OR HH & ORTBC Testing & Prod. Deployment Plan
Today

Confirm functional requirements
Confirm integration method

Develop API spec,

Develop UI for AOA native page
Develop UI for HH WebView

Develop HH API
Develop HH WebView
Develop AOA native page

SIT test cases
SIT test result

UAT test cases
UAT test result

Prod. Deployment
PVT test result
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HH Delivery Timeline

21 October

• City list API

• Location list API

• Cuisine list API

• Restaurant Map Location Page as 

WebView

25 October

• WebView of Booking page with 

custom header and logo

26 October

• Restaurant Detail API

• Restaurant Packages API

• Restaurant’s Review API

28 October

• Guest Booking Detail API

• Guest’s Booking History API

• Search API
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Key Contact Persons 

3) Ways of Working

K. Sunsalin (Dew)
Key Decision Maker
• E-mail: sunsalin.s@pttor.com

K. Supavich (Boss)
Product Owner
• E-mail: supavich@bluebik.com
• Tel: 064-932-1943

K. Panita (Nee)
Product Owner
• E-mail: panita.c@pttor.com

1. Communication channels

2. Progress update and submission

Microsoft Teams (Meetings)
Progress update, discussion, and confirmation

Email
Submit documents and confirmation

K. Navapon (Weng)
• E-mail: navapon.n@orbitdigital.co.th

K. Numphueng
• E-mail: numphueng.m@orbitdigital.co.th

Line

Call

E-mail

K. Supphanat (Leong)
Partnership Management
• E-mail: supphanat@bluebik.com
• Tel: 061-774-7222

K. Aditya
• E-mail: aditya@hungryhub.com

K. Saiqul
• E-mail: saiqulhaq@hungryhub.com

K. Kamolporn
• E-mail: kamolporn@hungryhub.com
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HH WebView UI Design

4) HH WebView UI Walkthrough
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Authentication Flow

5) API Flow Discussion

AOA Mobile App

AOA Mobile App

AOA Backend

AOA Backend

HH Backend

HH Backend

HH Website

HH Website

API: GenerateDynamicURL()

Return: URL, Token

API: AuthenticateForHH(ContactID, 

FirstName, LastName, MobileNo, Email,

PackageId)

Return: Token(ContactID, ExpiryTime)

HH’s URL

API: ValidateToken(Token)

Webview : HH

User taps Booking button
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